Position

Great Valley Museum Director,
Sme - Mjc

Museum Specialist, Gvm,
Modesto Jr College

Museum Office Technician,
Gvm, Mjc

Federal Workstudy Student
Worker, Great Valley Museum,
Mijc

Federal Workstudy Student
Worker, Great Valley Museum,
Mijc

Federal Workstudy Student
Worker, Great Valley Museum,
Mijc

Federal Workstudy Student
Worker, Great Valley Museum,
Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Great
Valley Museum - Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Great
Valley Museum - Mjc

S/T Museum Office Technician,
Gvm, Mjc

Federal Workstudy Student
Worker, Great Valley Museum,
Mijc

Regular Student Worker, Great
Valley Museum - Mjc

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

MJC - MJC Great Valley
Museum

Total Wages

$95,220

$48,480

$43,415

$4,756

$3,976

$3,758

$3,586

$2,266

$1,882

$1,680

$381

$147

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,384
$30,706

$29,630

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



